
111 - Genève-Aéroport - Genève - Nyon
Fahrplanperiode 2012 (11.12.2011 - 08.12.2012)
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GEAP
CHNE

SJ
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CHY
VEN

TUI
GDBE

CRGD
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PTC
MIES

TAN
COP

FOU
CEL

MUR
CRA

NY
PRN

23:50-

00:00

00:10

00:20

00:30

00:40

00:50

01:00

01:10

01:20

01:30

01:40

01:50

02:00

02:10

02:20

02:30

02:40

02:50

03:00

03:10

03:20

03:30

03:40

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

35107L  26

50940  +15
11002  

1401  +

2603  67*

2542  +

2600  67*

11098  +56

35103L  

49634  +55*

2702  67*

28007  15

50756  26

35109L  11

50946  +15

35111L  26

28546  +15

2644  +

2548  +

11601  

11099  +

50112  25

50112  25

35113L  26

35105L  66

50944  +77

2601  

50006  25

50126  11

28001  +

28003  +77

50138  26

2605  67*

35107L  26

50940  +15
11002  

1401  +

2603  67*

2542  +

2600  67*

11098  +56

35103L  

49634  +55*

2702  67*

28007  15

50756  26

35109L  11

50946  +15

35111L  26

28546  +15

2644  +

2548  +

11601  

11099  +

50112  25

50112  25

35113L  26

35105L  66

50944  +77

2601  

50006  25

50126  11

28001  +

28003  +77

50138  26

2605  67*
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GEAP
CHNE

SJ
GE

GEPO
GESE

CHY
VEN

TUI
GDBE

CRGD
VSX

PTC
MIES

TAN
COP

FOU
CEL

MUR
CRA

NY
PRN

03:50

04:00

04:10

04:20

04:30

04:40

04:50

05:00

05:10

05:20

05:30

05:40

05:50

06:00

06:10

06:20

06:30

06:40

06:50

07:00

07:10

07:20

07:30

07:40

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

1711  

2715  15

504  15

1415  

2604  

2719  15

606  

2506  

35121L  25

2615  

50106  66

2717  15

11012  

1419  

11021  15

515  

11025  15

1717  

11517  

37  

1702  

1406  

1416  15

2708  15
715  

50016  25

11019  

1706  2617  

717  

11023  

704  

11027  

61104  25

50756  26

2712  15

11017  15

35116L  

1404  

61118  2511015  

35135L  35

61124  66

35125L  25

1402  

56061L  24*

2517  

61128  66

61128  66

1715  

11024  

2606  

11022  15

1417  

35133L  11

11020  

35  

50112  25

2602  

11016  

28015  15

50006  25

2511  

617  

28017  15

28008  67

28002  

273  718*

2710  15

66104  305

11018  15

2515  

2704  

711  

35123L  66

2504  

1711  

2715  15

504  15

1415  

2604  

2719  15

606  

2506  

35121L  25

2615  

50106  66

2717  15

11012  

1419  

11021  15

515  

11025  15

1717  

11517  

37  

1702  

1406  

1416  15

2708  15
715  

50016  25

11019  

1706  2617  

717  

11023  

704  

11027  

61104  25

50756  26

2712  15

11017  15

35116L  

1404  

61118  2511015  

35135L  35

61124  66

35125L  25

1402  

56061L  24*

2517  

61128  66

61128  66

1715  

11024  

2606  

11022  15

1417  

35133L  11

11020  

35  

50112  25

2602  

11016  

28015  15

50006  25

2511  

617  

28017  15

28008  67

28002  

273  718*

2710  15

66104  305

11018  15

2515  

2704  

711  

35123L  66

2504  
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GEAP
CHNE

SJ
GE

GEPO
GESE

CHY
VEN

TUI
GDBE

CRGD
VSX

PTC
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TAN
COP

FOU
CEL

MUR
CRA
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PRN

07:50

08:00

08:10

08:20

08:30

08:40

08:50

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

508  

625  

523  

2608  

706  

66714F  24

66714F  24

49644  44*

11039  16

11043  16

512  

2719  15

11031  15

47701  66*

712  

1419  

2516  

1406  

11036  16

66716F  15

66716F  15

710  

1723  

11040  16

66712F  105

66712F  105

28027  66

11042  

708  

2621  

50765  15

11027  

1725  

28025  15

11033  

2712  15

11035  15

719  

56071  15

2619  

11038  

2625  

621  

11034  

49643  22*

2610  

1708  

721  

2718  15

61128  66

2512  

725  

28023  15

1412  

723  

50241  15

50241  154

50241  44

11037  

11028  15

610  

2519  

11032  15

11035  66

11045  

11041  

1427  

1427  

68118  11*

519  

2720  15

28019  15

2508  

1712  

2521  

2525  

35139L  66

614  

1408  

28034  15

1423  

1714  

2623  

11030  

1721  

1414  

1421  

2523  

1410  

2510  

2612  

1425  

1719  

2614  

1710  

508  

625  

523  

2608  

706  

66714F  24

66714F  24

49644  44*

11039  16

11043  16

512  

2719  15

11031  15

47701  66*

712  

1419  

2516  

1406  

11036  16

66716F  15

66716F  15

710  

1723  

11040  16

66712F  105

66712F  105

28027  66

11042  

708  

2621  

50765  15

11027  

1725  

28025  15

11033  

2712  15

11035  15

719  

56071  15

2619  

11038  

2625  

621  

11034  

49643  22*

2610  

1708  

721  

2718  15

61128  66

2512  

725  

28023  15

1412  

723  

50241  15

50241  154

50241  44

11037  

11028  15

610  

2519  

11032  15

11035  66

11045  

11041  

1427  

1427  

68118  11*

519  

2720  15

28019  15

2508  

1712  

2521  

2525  

35139L  66

614  

1408  

28034  15

1423  

1714  

2623  

11030  

1721  

1414  

1421  

2523  

1410  

2510  

2612  

1425  

1719  

2614  

1710  
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GEAP
CHNE

SJ
GE

GEPO
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CHY
VEN

TUI
GDBE

CRGD
VSX

PTC
MIES

TAN
COP

FOU
CEL

MUR
CRA

NY
PRN

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:30

14:40

14:50

15:00

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

28028  15

11053  16

2535  

1420  

66714F  24

11047  16

527  

56112F  24

11054  16

11058  16

1724  

531  

11056  

1435  

2631  

620  

11050  16

66128  15

66128  15

2520  

11052  

66825F  349

66716F  15

1735  

11046  

11044  16

2522  

518  

66712F  105

2624  

28026  15

28026  77

2524  

1729  

39  

2635  

61165  15

2618  

1718  

11061  16

522  
11057  16

1437  

1437  

727  

1431  

28022  15

1727  

47702  33*

28024  15

28020  15

635  

731  

729  

11045  

2518  

28018  15

2527  
1427  

735  

32  

11059  

11055  

11060  

11049  

624  

2629  

11063  

629  

1424  

2622  

1429  

2627  

1731  

2529  

2620  

50912  15

722  

35158L  235

56110  15

35131L  15

1720  

1414  

720  

1722  

2531  

1422  

718  

1418  

716  

28028  15

11053  16

2535  

1420  

66714F  24

11047  16

527  

56112F  24

11054  16

11058  16

1724  

531  

11056  

1435  

2631  

620  

11050  16

66128  15

66128  15

2520  

11052  

66825F  349

66716F  15

1735  

11046  

11044  16

2522  

518  

66712F  105

2624  

28026  15

28026  77

2524  

1729  

39  

2635  

61165  15

2618  

1718  

11061  16

522  
11057  16

1437  

1437  

727  

1431  

28022  15

1727  

47702  33*

28024  15

28020  15

635  

731  

729  

11045  

2518  

28018  15

2527  
1427  

735  

32  

11059  

11055  

11060  

11049  

624  

2629  

11063  

629  

1424  

2622  

1429  

2627  

1731  

2529  

2620  

50912  15

722  

35158L  235

56110  15

35131L  15

1720  

1414  

720  

1722  

2531  

1422  

718  

1418  

716  
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GEAP
CHNE

SJ
GE

GEPO
GESE

CHY
VEN

TUI
GDBE

CRGD
VSX

PTC
MIES

TAN
COP

FOU
CEL

MUR
CRA

NY
PRN

15:50

16:00

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

17:20

17:30

17:40

17:50

18:00

18:10

18:20

18:30

18:40

18:50

19:00

19:10

19:20

19:30

19:40

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

66139  15

2641  

11070  

61179  15

11062  16

1741  

28037  15

35178L  15

11068  16

11064  
2637  

2628  

2537  

1443  

628  

2726  15

66128  15

2539  

50939  66

643  

28043  66

537  

743'  

1728  

2728  15

1743  

1726  

2543  

68271  15*

28030  759

2526  

61165  15

41  

2528  

11081  16

2626  

1439  

1432  

68270  15*

11077  16

1445  

28032  77

11071  16

11065  16

11079  

2530  

11083  

639  

1737  

1437  

541  

1430  

2733  15

1730  

66028F  15

66028F  15

2541  

2532  

2735  15

1426  

2545  

632  

732  

2732  15

739  

1428  

737  

2632  

34  

530  

730  

741  

1739  

2743  15

728  

2643  

2734  15

526  

11067  
726  

11074  16

11073  

11063  

2741  15

1424  

1424  15
1424  67

724  

1732  

2730  15

1441  

35176L  15

2630  

11078  16

11076  

2739  15

2639  

11080  

35170L  66

66139  15

2641  

11070  

61179  15

11062  16

1741  

28037  15

35178L  15

11068  16

11064  
2637  

2628  

2537  

1443  

628  

2726  15

66128  15

2539  

50939  66

643  

28043  66

537  

743'  

1728  

2728  15

1743  

1726  

2543  

68271  15*

28030  759

2526  

61165  15

41  

2528  

11081  16

2626  

1439  

1432  

68270  15*

11077  16

1445  

28032  77

11071  16

11065  16

11079  

2530  

11083  

639  

1737  

1437  

541  

1430  

2733  15

1730  

66028F  15

66028F  15

2541  

2532  

2735  15

1426  

2545  

632  

732  

2732  15

739  

1428  

737  

2632  

34  

530  

730  

741  

1739  

2743  15

728  

2643  

2734  15

526  

11067  
726  

11074  16

11073  

11063  

2741  15

1424  

1424  15
1424  67

724  

1732  

2730  15

1441  

35176L  15

2630  

11078  16

11076  

2739  15

2639  

11080  

35170L  66
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GEAP
CHNE

SJ
GE

GEPO
GESE

CHY
VEN

TUI
GDBE

CRGD
VSX

PTC
MIES

TAN
COP

FOU
CEL

MUR
CRA

NY
PRN

19:50

20:00

20:10

20:20

20:30

20:40

20:50

21:00

21:10

21:20

21:30

21:40

21:50

22:00

22:10

22:20

22:30

22:40

22:50

23:00

23:10

23:20

23:30

23:40

23:50

00:00+

00:10+

00:20+

1745  

11096  

11090  16

11090  56

1701  

2640  

2547  

2501  

638  

2636  

2540  

1401  

11093  56

740  

2645  

11097  56

274  718*

11094  56

540  77

1738  

2542  

61183  15

1449  

642  77

11089  16

50193  15

738  

11085  16

11095  

2549  

28038  

1432  

1445  

736  

11083  

50945  15

2538  

1749  

11087  

11738  

11091  

66028F  15

28041  15

647  

2649  

536  

274  718*

11099  

2545  732  

11092  

35136L  15

42  

36  

1436  

1747  

28045  15 1736  

11088  

28049  77

50187  15

28047  16

2642  

745'  

2647  

11084  

2638  

2536  

747'  

28039  

11082  16

545'  

11540  

11086  16

1745  

11096  

11090  16

11090  56

1701  

2640  

2547  

2501  

638  

2636  

2540  

1401  

11093  56

740  

2645  

11097  56

274  718*

11094  56

540  77

1738  

2542  

61183  15

1449  

642  77

11089  16

50193  15

738  

11085  16

11095  

2549  

28038  

1432  

1445  

736  

11083  

50945  15

2538  

1749  

11087  

11738  

11091  

66028F  15

28041  15

647  

2649  

536  

274  718*

11099  

2545  732  

11092  

35136L  15

42  

36  

1436  

1747  

28045  15 1736  

11088  

28049  77

50187  15

28047  16

2642  

745'  

2647  

11084  

2638  

2536  

747'  

28039  

11082  16

545'  

11540  

11086  16
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